

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

हिसा वारकाय पय स महतरमा

MID-N 20-21 ~~हर्ना~~ 6

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

हवरेव :- PREM K Singh

1016

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मसौदा
पत्र में माफ़ी के लिए कुल 100
रुपये प्रत्येक के लिए प्रत्येक प्रमाणित
पत्र के लिए प्रमाणित किया जाता है

कायपालक अभियन्ता
आभीष्ट कार्य विभाग
का. म. त. हरनौत

5.5.21

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

हरनौत DIVISION
SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 1016

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

1ST ON A/C BILL

1

No. and date of agreement.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Road:- Hilsa					
Moor Sarai Rd to Mehlana.					
Agency :- Poon Kr Sin Ra.					
Agreement No: - 18/MBD/90-21					
Date of Agreement - 19.01.2021					
Date of Completion - 18.10.2021					
Date of measurement -					

RECORD ENTRY

① Cleaning & grubbing
road ~~length~~ - 200 ft

$$A_{500} = 2 \times 5 \times 20.0 \times 1.250 = 275.000^2$$

$$2.5 \times 30.00 \times 1.250 = 375.00 \text{ m}^3$$

$$2 \times 5730.00 \times 1.250 = 375.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \times 5430.00 \times 1.250 = 875.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$294730.04 / 250 = 30000 \text{ h}$$

$$2 \times 25.00 \times 1.250 = 62.50 \text{ m}^2$$

084-1862.50m²

NOV 01 1944

② Securing the existing bitumen - do do - 4/5.

Continuation

③ Construction of granular sub base - do - do - 7/18.

1 x 5.40 x 2.60 x 0.175 = 2.457 m³

1 x 8.50 x 2.80 x 0.175 = 4.165 m³

1 x 2.50 x 2.10 x 0.175 = 0.919 m³

1 x 4.90 x 2.90 x 0.175 = 2.487 m³

1 x 5.20 x 2.00 x 0.175 = 1.82 m³

1 x 6.40 x 1.90 x 0.175 = 2.128 m³

1 x 7.30 x 2.10 x 0.175 = 2.683 m³

1 x 5.50 x 3.10 x 0.175 = 2.984 m³

1 x 4.50 x 2.50 x 0.175 = 1.969 m³

1 x 5.50 x 2.80 x 0.175 = 2.695 m³

1 x 5.00 x 2.00 x 0.175 = 1.75 m³

Qty - 26.057 m³

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4) providing laying specifying W.B.B. G.I. II do do e.s per 1/8					
	1	6.70	2.80	0.075	$1.407m^3$
	1	8.50	3.10	0.075	$1.976m^3$
	1	6.40	2.30	0.075	$1.392m^3$
	1	7.50	2.50	0.075	$1.406m^3$
	1	5.80	2.60	0.075	$1.131m^3$
	1	4.50	2.70	0.075	$0.911m^3$
	1	5.50	2.60	0.075	$1.073m^3$
	1	8.90	3.00	0.075	$2.00m^3$
	1	5.75	2.85	0.075	$1.218m^3$
	1	6.80	2.75	0.075	$1.299m^3$
	2	4.50	2.50	0.075	$1.688m^3$
	2	5.00	3.00	0.075	$2.25m^3$
	1	5.50	3.00	0.075	$2.713m^3$
	1	8.70	2.90	0.075	$1.892m^3$
	1	9.00	3.00	0.075	$2.025m^3$
	1	8.50	2.80	0.075	$1.785m^3$
	1	3.50	3.10	0.075	$2.255m^3$
	2	8.250	3.15	0.075	$2.953m^3$
	1	2.50	2.80	0.075	$0.525m^3$
	1	2.00	2.00	0.075	$0.30m^3$
					$29.282m^3$
(5) Ban					

Continuation

J.E

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑪ P/R & lining 5 th kilometre stone	NO	NO	NO	NO	ET
1.00 No	VTMBP-15				
	@ Rs 3821.18/No				Rs 3821/-
⑫ P/R & lining kilometre stone	NO	NO	NO	NO	ET
1.00 No	VTMBP-15				
	@ Rs 2011.17/No				Rs 2011/-
⑬ P/R & lining 200m stone	NO	NO	NO	NO	ET
3.00 No	VTMBP-16				
	@ Rs 587.10/No				Rs 1761/-
⑭ P/R & lining 600m stone	NO	NO	NO	NO	ET
1.00 No	VTMBP-16				
	@ Rs 3582.12/No				Rs 3582/-
⑮ P/R & lining 600mm circular	NO	NO	NO	NO	ET
1.00 No	VTMBP-16				
	@ Rs 3371.09/No				Rs 3371/-
⑯ P/R & lining 800 600 600mm x 450mm Rectangul	NO	NO	NO	NO	ET
1.00 No	VTMBP-16				
	@ Rs 6240.52/No				Rs 6241/-
⑰ P/R & lining 600mm x 450mm Rectangul	NO	NO	NO	NO	ET
1.00 No	VTMBP-16				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	@ Rs 4643.72 / No				Rs 4644/-
(18) P/R & Laying Road marking	NO	NO			ET
127.60 m ²	VTMBP-20				
	@ Rs 735.44 / m ²				Rs 93842/-
(19) Planting of Trees	NO	NO			ET
43.00 No	VTMBP-21				
	@ Rs 822.26 / No				Rs 35357/-
(20) P/R & Lining of Informetry Road	NO	NO			ET
3.00 No	VTMBP-17				

				119229.00
			Rs	1185379.00
				54370.00
Less 4.56% Below			Rs	54076.00
				1137959.00
			Rs	1131802.00
				136555.00
Add A.S.P 12%			Rs	135816.00
				113800.00
Add labour less 1%			Rs	11318.00
				1285894.00
			Rs	1278937.00
				1139678.00
Less Previous Payment			Rs	139859.00
				146816.00
infant Aries from K. S. Simla				25/06/23 J.E

work has been completed As per
specification & direction of E/I.

Continuation

Nothing any dues as the contractor.

0086
85/06/23
J.E